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	Net*_9
	Pins
	*-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A9


	Net*_10
	Pins
	*-10
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A10


	Net*_11
	Pins
	*-11
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A11


	Net*_12
	Pins
	*-12
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A12


	Net*_13
	Pins
	*-13
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A13


	Net*_14
	Pins
	*-14
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A14


	Net*_15
	Pins
	*-15
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A15


	Net*_16
	Pins
	*-16
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A16


	Net*_17
	Pins
	*-17
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A17


	Net*_18
	Pins
	*-18
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A18


	Net*_19
	Pins
	*-19
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A19


	Net*_20
	Pins
	*-20
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A20


	Net*_21
	Pins
	*-21
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A21


	Net*_22
	Pins
	*-22
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A22


	Net*_23
	Pins
	*-23
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A23


	Net*_24
	Pins
	*-24
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A24


	Net*_25
	Pins
	*-25
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-A25


	Net*_+18
	Pins
	*-+18
	*-J1-1


	Net*_-18
	Pins
	*--18
	*-J1-3


	Net*_GND
	Pins
	*-GND
	*-J1-2


	Net*_J1-1
	Pins
	*-J1-1
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine1-A


	Net*_J1-2
	Pins
	*-J1-2
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine1-Sh A


	Net*_J2-1
	Pins
	*-J2-1
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine2-A


	Net*_J2-1
	Pins
	*-J2-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B1


	Net*_J2-2
	Pins
	*-J2-2
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine2-Sh A


	Net*_J2-2
	Pins
	*-J2-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B2


	Net*_J2-3
	Pins
	*-J2-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B3


	Net*_J2-4
	Pins
	*-J2-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B4


	Net*_J2-5
	Pins
	*-J2-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B5


	Net*_J2-6
	Pins
	*-J2-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B6


	Net*_J2-7
	Pins
	*-J2-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B7


	Net*_J2-8
	Pins
	*-J2-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B8


	Net*_J2-9
	Pins
	*-J2-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B9


	Net*_J2-10
	Pins
	*-J2-10
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B10


	Net*_J2-11
	Pins
	*-J2-11
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B11


	Net*_J2-12
	Pins
	*-J2-12
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B12


	Net*_J2-13
	Pins
	*-J2-13
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B13


	Net*_J2-14
	Pins
	*-J2-14
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B14


	Net*_J2-15
	Pins
	*-J2-15
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B15


	Net*_J2-16
	Pins
	*-J2-16
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B16


	Net*_J2-17
	Pins
	*-J2-17
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B17


	Net*_J2-18
	Pins
	*-J2-18
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B18


	Net*_J2-19
	Pins
	*-J2-19
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B19


	Net*_J2-20
	Pins
	*-J2-20
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B20


	Net*_J2-21
	Pins
	*-J2-21
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B21


	Net*_J2-22
	Pins
	*-J2-22
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B22


	Net*_J2-23
	Pins
	*-J2-23
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B23


	Net*_J2-24
	Pins
	*-J2-24
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B24


	Net*_J2-25
	Pins
	*-J2-25
	L1:SEI_HAM2_CPS-1-B25


	Net*_J3-1
	Pins
	*-J3-1
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine1-A


	Net*_J3-2
	Pins
	*-J3-2
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine1-Sh A


	Net*_J4-1
	Pins
	*-J4-1
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine2-A


	Net*_J4-1
	Pins
	*-J4-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B1


	Net*_J4-2
	Pins
	*-J4-2
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine2-Sh A


	Net*_J4-2
	Pins
	*-J4-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B2


	Net*_J4-3
	Pins
	*-J4-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B3


	Net*_J4-4
	Pins
	*-J4-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B4


	Net*_J4-5
	Pins
	*-J4-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B5


	Net*_J4-6
	Pins
	*-J4-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B6


	Net*_J4-7
	Pins
	*-J4-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B7


	Net*_J4-8
	Pins
	*-J4-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B8


	Net*_J4-9
	Pins
	*-J4-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B9


	Net*_J4-10
	Pins
	*-J4-10
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B10


	Net*_J4-11
	Pins
	*-J4-11
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B11


	Net*_J4-12
	Pins
	*-J4-12
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B12


	Net*_J4-13
	Pins
	*-J4-13
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B13
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B Shield


	Net*_J4-14
	Pins
	*-J4-14
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B14


	Net*_J4-15
	Pins
	*-J4-15
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B15


	Net*_J4-16
	Pins
	*-J4-16
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B16


	Net*_J4-17
	Pins
	*-J4-17
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B17


	Net*_J4-18
	Pins
	*-J4-18
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B18


	Net*_J4-19
	Pins
	*-J4-19
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B19


	Net*_J4-20
	Pins
	*-J4-20
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B20


	Net*_J4-21
	Pins
	*-J4-21
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B21


	Net*_J4-22
	Pins
	*-J4-22
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B22


	Net*_J4-23
	Pins
	*-J4-23
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B23


	Net*_J4-24
	Pins
	*-J4-24
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B24


	Net*_J4-25
	Pins
	*-J4-25
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-1-B25


	Net*_J5-1
	Pins
	*-J5-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B1


	Net*_J5-2
	Pins
	*-J5-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B2


	Net*_J5-3
	Pins
	*-J5-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B3


	Net*_J5-4
	Pins
	*-J5-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B4


	Net*_J5-5
	Pins
	*-J5-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B5


	Net*_J5-6
	Pins
	*-J5-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B6


	Net*_J5-7
	Pins
	*-J5-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B7


	Net*_J5-8
	Pins
	*-J5-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B8


	Net*_J5-9
	Pins
	*-J5-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B9
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	Pins
	*-J5-10
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B10
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	Pins
	*-J5-11
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B11
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	Pins
	*-J5-12
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B12


	Net*_J5-13
	Pins
	*-J5-13
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B13
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B Shield
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	*-J5-14
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	Net*_J5-15
	Pins
	*-J5-15
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B15


	Net*_J5-16
	Pins
	*-J5-16
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	Pins
	*-J5-17
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B17


	Net*_J5-18
	Pins
	*-J5-18
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B18
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	Pins
	*-J5-19
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B19


	Net*_J5-20
	Pins
	*-J5-20
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B20


	Net*_J5-21
	Pins
	*-J5-21
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B21


	Net*_J5-22
	Pins
	*-J5-22
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B22


	Net*_J5-23
	Pins
	*-J5-23
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B23


	Net*_J5-24
	Pins
	*-J5-24
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B24


	Net*_J5-25
	Pins
	*-J5-25
	L1:SEI_HAM2_GS13-3-B25
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	Pins
	*-P1-1


	Net*_P1-2
	Pins
	*-P1-2


	Net*_P1-3
	Pins
	*-P1-3


	NetCAB:CPI-1_Fine1_B
	Pins
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine1-B


	NetCAB:CPI-1_Fine1_B
	Pins
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine1-B


	NetCAB:CPI-1_Fine1_Sh B
	Pins
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine1-Sh B


	NetCAB:CPI-1_Fine1_Sh B
	Pins
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine1-Sh B


	NetCAB:CPI-1_Fine2_B
	Pins
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine2-B


	NetCAB:CPI-1_Fine2_B
	Pins
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine2-B


	NetCAB:CPI-1_Fine2_Sh B
	Pins
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine2-Sh B


	NetCAB:CPI-1_Fine2_Sh B
	Pins
	CAB:CPI-1_Fine2-Sh B


	NetCAB?_A
	Pins
	CAB?-A


	NetCAB?_A
	Pins
	CAB?-A


	NetCAB?_A
	Pins
	CAB?-A


	NetCAB?_A
	Pins
	CAB?-A
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	Pins
	CAB?-B


	NetCAB?_B
	Pins
	CAB?-B
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	Pins
	CAB?-B
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	Pins
	CAB?-B
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	CAB?-Sh A
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	NetCAB?_Sh A
	Pins
	CAB?-Sh A
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	Pins
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	NetCAB?_Sh B
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	CAB?-Sh B


	NetCAB?_Sh B
	Pins
	CAB?-Sh B


	NetCAB?_Sh B
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	CAB?-Sh B


	NetCAB?_Sh B
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	CAB?-Sh B
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	CAB_?-A5
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	NetCAB_?_A5
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	CAB_?-A5
	CAB_?-A Shield
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	NetCAB_?_A6
	Pins
	CAB_?-A6
	H2-6
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	H1-6


	NetCAB_?_A7
	Pins
	CAB_?-A7
	H2-7


	NetCAB_?_A7
	Pins
	CAB_?-A7
	H1-7


	NetCAB_?_A8
	Pins
	CAB_?-A8
	H2-8


	NetCAB_?_A8
	Pins
	CAB_?-A8
	H1-8
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
	CapV2-2


	NetD1-1A1_1A
	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	NetC3-38_J3-12
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-12
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-23A


	NetC3-38_J3-13
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-13
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-25A


	NetC3-38_J3-14
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-14
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-2A


	NetC3-38_J3-15
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-15
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-4A


	NetC3-38_J3-16
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-16
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-6A


	NetC3-38_J3-17
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-17
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-8A


	NetC3-38_J3-18
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-18
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-10A


	NetC3-38_J3-19
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-19
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-12A


	NetC3-38_J3-20
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-20
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-14A


	NetC3-38_J3-21
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-21
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-16A


	NetC3-38_J3-22
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-22
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-18A


	NetC3-38_J3-23
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-23
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-20A


	NetC3-38_J3-24
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-24
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-22A


	NetC3-38_J3-25
	Pins
	C3-38-J3-25
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-24A


	NetC3-38_J4-1
	Pins
	C3-38-J4-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-1A


	NetC3-38_J4-2
	Pins
	C3-38-J4-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-3A


	NetC3-38_J4-3
	Pins
	C3-38-J4-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-5A


	NetC3-38_J4-4
	Pins
	C3-38-J4-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-7A


	NetC3-38_J4-5
	Pins
	C3-38-J4-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-9A


	NetC3-38_J4-6
	Pins
	C3-38-J4-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-2A


	NetC3-38_J4-7
	Pins
	C3-38-J4-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-4A


	NetC3-38_J4-8
	Pins
	C3-38-J4-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-6A


	NetC3-38_J4-9
	Pins
	C3-38-J4-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-8A


	NetC3-38_J5-1
	Pins
	C3-38-J5-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-1A


	NetC3-38_J5-2
	Pins
	C3-38-J5-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-3A


	NetC3-38_J5-3
	Pins
	C3-38-J5-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-5A


	NetC3-38_J5-4
	Pins
	C3-38-J5-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-7A


	NetC3-38_J5-5
	Pins
	C3-38-J5-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-9A


	NetC3-38_J5-6
	Pins
	C3-38-J5-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-2A


	NetC3-38_J5-7
	Pins
	C3-38-J5-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-4A


	NetC3-38_J5-8
	Pins
	C3-38-J5-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-6A


	NetC3-38_J5-9
	Pins
	C3-38-J5-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-8A


	NetC3-38_P1-1
	Pins
	C3-38-P1-1


	NetC3-38_P1-2
	Pins
	C3-38-P1-2


	NetC3-38_P1-3
	Pins
	C3-38-P1-3


	NetC3-40_J1-1
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-1B


	NetC3-40_J1-2
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-3B


	NetC3-40_J1-3
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-5B


	NetC3-40_J1-4
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-7B


	NetC3-40_J1-5
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-9B


	NetC3-40_J1-6
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-11B


	NetC3-40_J1-7
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-13B


	NetC3-40_J1-8
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-15B


	NetC3-40_J1-9
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-17B


	NetC3-40_J1-10
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-10
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-19B


	NetC3-40_J1-11
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-11
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-21B


	NetC3-40_J1-12
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-12
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-23B


	NetC3-40_J1-13
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-13
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-25B


	NetC3-40_J1-14
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-14
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-2B


	NetC3-40_J1-15
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-15
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-4B


	NetC3-40_J1-16
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-16
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-6B


	NetC3-40_J1-17
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-17
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-8B


	NetC3-40_J1-18
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-18
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-10B


	NetC3-40_J1-19
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-19
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-12B


	NetC3-40_J1-20
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-20
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-14B


	NetC3-40_J1-21
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-21
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-16B


	NetC3-40_J1-22
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-22
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-18B


	NetC3-40_J1-23
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-23
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-20B


	NetC3-40_J1-24
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-24
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-22B


	NetC3-40_J1-25
	Pins
	C3-40-J1-25
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-24B


	NetC3-42_J1-1
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-1B


	NetC3-42_J1-2
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-3B


	NetC3-42_J1-3
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-5B


	NetC3-42_J1-4
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-7B


	NetC3-42_J1-5
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-9B


	NetC3-42_J1-6
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-11B


	NetC3-42_J1-7
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-13B


	NetC3-42_J1-8
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-15B


	NetC3-42_J1-9
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-17B


	NetC3-42_J1-10
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-10
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-19B


	NetC3-42_J1-11
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-11
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-21B


	NetC3-42_J1-12
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-12
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-23B


	NetC3-42_J1-13
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-13
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-25B


	NetC3-42_J1-14
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-14
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-2B


	NetC3-42_J1-15
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-15
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-4B


	NetC3-42_J1-16
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-16
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-6B


	NetC3-42_J1-17
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-17
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-8B


	NetC3-42_J1-18
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-18
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-10B


	NetC3-42_J1-19
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-19
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-12B


	NetC3-42_J1-20
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-20
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-14B


	NetC3-42_J1-21
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-21
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-16B


	NetC3-42_J1-22
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-22
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-18B


	NetC3-42_J1-23
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-23
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-20B


	NetC3-42_J1-24
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-24
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-22B


	NetC3-42_J1-25
	Pins
	C3-42-J1-25
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-24B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1_17B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-17B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1_18B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-18B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1_19B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-19B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1_20B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-20B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1_21B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-21B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1_22B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-22B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1_23B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-23B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1_24B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-24B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1_25B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-25B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1_Sh A
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-Sh A


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1_Sh B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-Sh B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_5B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-5B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_6B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-6B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_7B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-7B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_8B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-8B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_13B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-13B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_14B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-14B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_15B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-15B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_16B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-16B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_17B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-17B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_18B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-18B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_19B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-19B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_20B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-20B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_21B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-21B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_22B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-22B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_23B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-23B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_24B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-24B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_25B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-25B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_Sh A
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-Sh A


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2_Sh B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-Sh B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1_Sh A
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-Sh A


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1_Sh B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-1-Sh B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2_Sh A
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-Sh A


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2_Sh B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_ADC-2-Sh B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1_7B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-7B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1_8B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-8B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1_9B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-9B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1_Sh A
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-Sh A


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1_Sh B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-Sh B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2_7B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-7B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2_8B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-8B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2_9B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-9B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2_Sh A
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-Sh A


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2_Sh B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-Sh B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3_7B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3-7B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3_8B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3-8B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3_9B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3-9B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3_Sh A
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3-Sh A


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3_Sh B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3-Sh B


	POD1 HORIZ I+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-11B

	NetLabels
	POD1 HORIZ I+


	POD1 HORIZ I-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-12B

	NetLabels
	POD1 HORIZ I-


	POD1 HORIZ V+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-3B

	NetLabels
	POD1 HORIZ V+


	POD1 HORIZ V-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-4B

	NetLabels
	POD1 HORIZ V-


	POD1 VERT I+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-9B

	NetLabels
	POD1 VERT I+


	POD1 VERT I-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-10B

	NetLabels
	POD1 VERT I-


	POD1 VERT V+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-1B

	NetLabels
	POD1 VERT V+


	POD1 VERT V-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-2B

	NetLabels
	POD1 VERT V-


	POD2 HORIZ I+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-15B

	NetLabels
	POD2 HORIZ I+


	POD2 HORIZ I-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-16B

	NetLabels
	POD2 HORIZ I-


	POD2 HORIZ V+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-7B

	NetLabels
	POD2 HORIZ V+


	POD2 HORIZ V-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-8B

	NetLabels
	POD2 HORIZ V-


	POD2 VERT I+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-13B

	NetLabels
	POD2 VERT I+


	POD2 VERT I-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-14B

	NetLabels
	POD2 VERT I-


	POD2 VERT V+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-5B

	NetLabels
	POD2 VERT V+


	POD2 VERT V-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-1-6B

	NetLabels
	POD2 VERT V-


	POD3 HORIZ I+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-11B

	NetLabels
	POD3 HORIZ I+


	POD3 HORIZ I-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-12B

	NetLabels
	POD3 HORIZ I-


	POD3 HORIZ V+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-3B

	NetLabels
	POD3 HORIZ V+


	POD3 HORIZ V-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-4B

	NetLabels
	POD3 HORIZ V-


	POD3 VERT I+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-9B

	NetLabels
	POD3 VERT I+


	POD3 VERT I-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-10B

	NetLabels
	POD3 VERT I-


	POD3 VERT V+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-1B

	NetLabels
	POD3 VERT V+


	POD3 VERT V-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_ADC-2-2B

	NetLabels
	POD3 VERT V-


	STS-2 A X+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-1B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 A X+


	STS-2 A X-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-2B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 A X-


	STS-2 A Y+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-3B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 A Y+


	STS-2 A Y-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-4B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 A Y-


	STS-2 A Z+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-5B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 A Z+


	STS-2 A Z-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-1-6B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 A Z-


	STS-2 B X+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-1B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 B X+


	STS-2 B X-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-2B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 B X-


	STS-2 B Y+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-3B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 B Y+


	STS-2 B Y-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-4B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 B Y-


	STS-2 B Z+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-5B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 B Z+


	STS-2 B Z-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-2-6B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 B Z-


	STS-2 C X+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3-1B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 C X+


	STS-2 C X-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3-2B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 C X-


	STS-2 C Y+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3-3B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 C Y+


	STS-2 C Y-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3-4B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 C Y-


	STS-2 C Z+
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3-5B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 C Z+


	STS-2 C Z-
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_STS2-3-6B

	NetLabels
	STS-2 C Z-




	AdLSEI_HAM23_4.SchDoc
	Components
	*
	*-1A
	*-1B
	*-2A
	*-2B
	*-3A
	*-3B
	*-4A
	*-4B
	*-5A
	*-5B
	*-6A
	*-6B
	*-7A
	*-7B
	*-8A
	*-8B
	*-9A
	*-9B
	*-10A
	*-10B
	*-11A
	*-11B
	*-12A
	*-12B
	*-13A
	*-13B
	*-14A
	*-14B
	*-15A
	*-15B
	*-16A
	*-16B
	*-17A
	*-17B
	*-18A
	*-18B
	*-19A
	*-19B
	*-20A
	*-20B
	*-21A
	*-21B
	*-22A
	*-22B
	*-23A
	*-23B
	*-24A
	*-24B
	*-25A
	*-25B
	*-26A
	*-26B
	*-27A
	*-27B
	*-28A
	*-28B
	*-29A
	*-29B
	*-30A
	*-30B
	*-31A
	*-31B
	*-32A
	*-32B
	*-33A
	*-33B
	*-34A
	*-34B
	*-35A
	*-35B
	*-36A
	*-36B
	*-37A
	*-37B
	*-38A
	*-38B
	*-39A
	*-39B
	*-40A
	*-40B
	*-41A
	*-41B
	*-42A
	*-42B
	*-43A
	*-43B
	*-44A
	*-44B
	*-45A
	*-45B
	*-46A
	*-46B
	*-47A
	*-47B
	*-48A
	*-48B
	*-49A
	*-49B
	*-50A
	*-50B
	*-51A
	*-51B
	*-52A
	*-52B
	*-53A
	*-53B
	*-54A
	*-54B
	*-55A
	*-55B
	*-56A
	*-56B
	*-57A
	*-57B
	*-58A
	*-58B
	*-59A
	*-59B
	*-60A
	*-60B
	*-61A
	*-61B
	*-62A
	*-62B
	*-63A
	*-63B
	*-64A
	*-64B
	*-65A
	*-65B
	*-66A
	*-66B
	*-67A
	*-67B
	*-68A
	*-68B
	*-Sh A
	*-Sh B

	ACT_?
	ACT_?-Coil+
	ACT_?-Coil-

	ACT_?
	ACT_?-Coil+
	ACT_?-Coil-

	ACT_?
	ACT_?-Coil+
	ACT_?-Coil-

	ACT_?
	ACT_?-Coil+
	ACT_?-Coil-

	ACT_?
	ACT_?-Coil+
	ACT_?-Coil-

	ACT_?
	ACT_?-Coil+
	ACT_?-Coil-

	C3-33A
	C3-33-1
	C3-33-1
	C3-33-1
	C3-33-1
	C3-33-1
	C3-33-2
	C3-33-2
	C3-33-2
	C3-33-2
	C3-33-2
	C3-33-3
	C3-33-3
	C3-33-3
	C3-33-3
	C3-33-3
	C3-33-4
	C3-33-5
	C3-33-6
	C3-33-7
	C3-33-8
	C3-33-9
	C3-33-10
	C3-33-11
	C3-33-12
	C3-33-13
	C3-33-14
	C3-33-15
	C3-33-16
	C3-33-17
	C3-33-18
	C3-33-19
	C3-33-20
	C3-33-21
	C3-33-22
	C3-33-23
	C3-33-24
	C3-33-25
	C3-33-Chassis
	C3-33-J1-1
	C3-33-J1-2
	C3-33-J1-3
	C3-33-J1-4
	C3-33-J1-5
	C3-33-J1-6
	C3-33-J1-7
	C3-33-J1-8
	C3-33-J1-9
	C3-33-Power+
	C3-33-Power-
	C3-33-Rtn

	C3-35A
	C3-35-1
	C3-35-1
	C3-35-1
	C3-35-1
	C3-35-1
	C3-35-2
	C3-35-2
	C3-35-2
	C3-35-2
	C3-35-2
	C3-35-3
	C3-35-3
	C3-35-3
	C3-35-3
	C3-35-3
	C3-35-4
	C3-35-5
	C3-35-6
	C3-35-7
	C3-35-8
	C3-35-9
	C3-35-10
	C3-35-11
	C3-35-12
	C3-35-13
	C3-35-14
	C3-35-15
	C3-35-16
	C3-35-17
	C3-35-18
	C3-35-19
	C3-35-20
	C3-35-21
	C3-35-22
	C3-35-23
	C3-35-24
	C3-35-25
	C3-35-Chassis
	C3-35-J1-1
	C3-35-J1-2
	C3-35-J1-3
	C3-35-J1-4
	C3-35-J1-5
	C3-35-J1-6
	C3-35-J1-7
	C3-35-J1-8
	C3-35-J1-9
	C3-35-Power+
	C3-35-Power-
	C3-35-Rtn

	C3-36
	C3-36-J5-1
	C3-36-J5-2
	C3-36-J5-3
	C3-36-J5-4
	C3-36-J5-5
	C3-36-J5-6
	C3-36-J5-7
	C3-36-J5-8
	C3-36-J5-9
	C3-36-J5-10
	C3-36-J5-11
	C3-36-J5-12
	C3-36-J5-13
	C3-36-J5-14
	C3-36-J5-15
	C3-36-J5-16
	C3-36-J5-17
	C3-36-J5-18
	C3-36-J5-19
	C3-36-J5-20
	C3-36-J5-21
	C3-36-J5-22
	C3-36-J5-23
	C3-36-J5-24
	C3-36-J5-25
	C3-36-J5-26
	C3-36-J5-27
	C3-36-J5-28
	C3-36-J5-29
	C3-36-J5-30
	C3-36-J5-31
	C3-36-J5-32
	C3-36-J5-33
	C3-36-J5-34
	C3-36-J5-35
	C3-36-J5-36
	C3-36-J5-37
	C3-36-J5-38
	C3-36-J5-39
	C3-36-J5-40
	C3-36-J5-41
	C3-36-J5-42
	C3-36-J5-43
	C3-36-J5-44
	C3-36-J5-45
	C3-36-J5-46
	C3-36-J5-47
	C3-36-J5-48
	C3-36-J5-49
	C3-36-J5-50
	C3-36-J5-51
	C3-36-J5-52
	C3-36-J5-53
	C3-36-J5-54
	C3-36-J5-55
	C3-36-J5-56
	C3-36-J5-57
	C3-36-J5-58
	C3-36-J5-59
	C3-36-J5-60
	C3-36-J5-61
	C3-36-J5-62
	C3-36-J5-63
	C3-36-J5-64
	C3-36-J5-65
	C3-36-J5-66
	C3-36-J5-67
	C3-36-J5-68
	C3-36-J6-1
	C3-36-J6-2
	C3-36-J6-3
	C3-36-P2-1
	C3-36-P2-2
	C3-36-P2-3
	C3-36-P2-4
	C3-36-P2-5
	C3-36-P2-6
	C3-36-P2-7
	C3-36-P2-8
	C3-36-P2-9
	C3-36-P2-10
	C3-36-P2-11
	C3-36-P2-12
	C3-36-P2-13
	C3-36-P2-14
	C3-36-P2-15
	C3-36-P2-16
	C3-36-P2-17
	C3-36-P2-18
	C3-36-P2-19
	C3-36-P2-20
	C3-36-P2-21
	C3-36-P2-22
	C3-36-P2-23
	C3-36-P2-24
	C3-36-P2-25
	C3-36-P4-1
	C3-36-P4-2
	C3-36-P4-3
	C3-36-P4-4
	C3-36-P4-5
	C3-36-P4-6
	C3-36-P4-7
	C3-36-P4-8
	C3-36-P4-9
	C3-36-P5-1
	C3-36-P5-2
	C3-36-P5-3
	C3-36-P5-4
	C3-36-P5-5
	C3-36-P5-6
	C3-36-P5-7
	C3-36-P5-8
	C3-36-P5-9

	CAB_?
	CAB_?-A1
	CAB_?-A2
	CAB_?-A3
	CAB_?-B2
	CAB_?-B3

	CAB_?
	CAB_?-A1
	CAB_?-A2
	CAB_?-A3
	CAB_?-B2
	CAB_?-B3

	CAB_?
	CAB_?-A1
	CAB_?-A2
	CAB_?-A3
	CAB_?-B2
	CAB_?-B3

	CAB_?
	CAB_?-A1
	CAB_?-A2
	CAB_?-A3
	CAB_?-B2
	CAB_?-B3

	CAB_?
	CAB_?-A1
	CAB_?-A2
	CAB_?-A3
	CAB_?-B2
	CAB_?-B3

	CAB_?
	CAB_?-A1
	CAB_?-A2
	CAB_?-A3
	CAB_?-B2
	CAB_?-B3

	D1-2B1
	D1-2B1-1A
	D1-2B1-1V
	D1-2B1-2A
	D1-2B1-2V
	D1-2B1-3A
	D1-2B1-3V

	D1-2B2
	D1-2B2-1A
	D1-2B2-1V
	D1-2B2-2A
	D1-2B2-2V
	D1-2B2-3A
	D1-2B2-3V

	D4-2B1
	D4-2B1-1A
	D4-2B1-1V
	D4-2B1-2A
	D4-2B1-2V
	D4-2B1-3A
	D4-2B1-3V

	D4-2B2
	D4-2B2-1A
	D4-2B2-1V
	D4-2B2-2A
	D4-2B2-2V
	D4-2B2-3A
	D4-2B2-3V

	D5-2B1
	D5-2B1-1A
	D5-2B1-1V
	D5-2B1-2A
	D5-2B1-2V
	D5-2B1-3A
	D5-2B1-3V

	D5-2B2
	D5-2B2-1A
	D5-2B2-1V
	D5-2B2-2A
	D5-2B2-2V
	D5-2B2-3A
	D5-2B2-3V

	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-Sh B


	Nets
	Net*_1A
	Pins
	*-1A


	Net*_1B
	Pins
	*-1B
	C3-36-J5-1


	Net*_2A
	Pins
	*-2A


	Net*_2B
	Pins
	*-2B
	C3-36-J5-35


	Net*_3A
	Pins
	*-3A


	Net*_3B
	Pins
	*-3B
	C3-36-J5-2


	Net*_4A
	Pins
	*-4A


	Net*_4B
	Pins
	*-4B
	C3-36-J5-36


	Net*_5A
	Pins
	*-5A


	Net*_5B
	Pins
	*-5B
	C3-36-J5-3


	Net*_6A
	Pins
	*-6A


	Net*_6B
	Pins
	*-6B
	C3-36-J5-37


	Net*_7A
	Pins
	*-7A


	Net*_7B
	Pins
	*-7B
	C3-36-J5-4


	Net*_8A
	Pins
	*-8A


	Net*_8B
	Pins
	*-8B
	C3-36-J5-38


	Net*_9A
	Pins
	*-9A


	Net*_9B
	Pins
	*-9B
	C3-36-J5-5


	Net*_10A
	Pins
	*-10A


	Net*_10B
	Pins
	*-10B
	C3-36-J5-39


	Net*_11A
	Pins
	*-11A


	Net*_11B
	Pins
	*-11B
	C3-36-J5-6


	Net*_12A
	Pins
	*-12A


	Net*_12B
	Pins
	*-12B
	C3-36-J5-40


	Net*_13A
	Pins
	*-13A


	Net*_13B
	Pins
	*-13B
	C3-36-J5-7


	Net*_14A
	Pins
	*-14A


	Net*_14B
	Pins
	*-14B
	C3-36-J5-41


	Net*_15A
	Pins
	*-15A


	Net*_15B
	Pins
	*-15B
	C3-36-J5-8


	Net*_16A
	Pins
	*-16A


	Net*_16B
	Pins
	*-16B
	C3-36-J5-42


	Net*_17A
	Pins
	*-17A


	Net*_17B
	Pins
	*-17B
	C3-36-J5-9


	Net*_18A
	Pins
	*-18A


	Net*_18B
	Pins
	*-18B
	C3-36-J5-43


	Net*_19A
	Pins
	*-19A


	Net*_19B
	Pins
	*-19B
	C3-36-J5-10


	Net*_20A
	Pins
	*-20A


	Net*_20B
	Pins
	*-20B
	C3-36-J5-44


	Net*_21A
	Pins
	*-21A


	Net*_21B
	Pins
	*-21B
	C3-36-J5-11


	Net*_22A
	Pins
	*-22A


	Net*_22B
	Pins
	*-22B
	C3-36-J5-45


	Net*_23A
	Pins
	*-23A


	Net*_23B
	Pins
	*-23B
	C3-36-J5-12


	Net*_24A
	Pins
	*-24A


	Net*_24B
	Pins
	*-24B
	C3-36-J5-46


	Net*_25A
	Pins
	*-25A


	Net*_25B
	Pins
	*-25B
	C3-36-J5-13


	Net*_26A
	Pins
	*-26A


	Net*_26B
	Pins
	*-26B
	C3-36-J5-47


	Net*_27A
	Pins
	*-27A


	Net*_27B
	Pins
	*-27B
	C3-36-J5-14


	Net*_28A
	Pins
	*-28A


	Net*_28B
	Pins
	*-28B
	C3-36-J5-48


	Net*_29A
	Pins
	*-29A


	Net*_29B
	Pins
	*-29B
	C3-36-J5-15


	Net*_30A
	Pins
	*-30A


	Net*_30B
	Pins
	*-30B
	C3-36-J5-49


	Net*_31A
	Pins
	*-31A


	Net*_31B
	Pins
	*-31B
	C3-36-J5-16


	Net*_32A
	Pins
	*-32A


	Net*_32B
	Pins
	*-32B
	C3-36-J5-50


	Net*_33A
	Pins
	*-33A


	Net*_33B
	Pins
	*-33B
	C3-36-J5-17


	Net*_34A
	Pins
	*-34A


	Net*_34B
	Pins
	*-34B
	C3-36-J5-51


	Net*_35A
	Pins
	*-35A


	Net*_35B
	Pins
	*-35B
	C3-36-J5-18


	Net*_36A
	Pins
	*-36A


	Net*_36B
	Pins
	*-36B
	C3-36-J5-52


	Net*_37A
	Pins
	*-37A


	Net*_37B
	Pins
	*-37B
	C3-36-J5-19


	Net*_38A
	Pins
	*-38A


	Net*_38B
	Pins
	*-38B
	C3-36-J5-53


	Net*_39A
	Pins
	*-39A


	Net*_39B
	Pins
	*-39B
	C3-36-J5-20


	Net*_40A
	Pins
	*-40A


	Net*_40B
	Pins
	*-40B
	C3-36-J5-54


	Net*_41A
	Pins
	*-41A


	Net*_41B
	Pins
	*-41B
	C3-36-J5-21


	Net*_42A
	Pins
	*-42A


	Net*_42B
	Pins
	*-42B
	C3-36-J5-55


	Net*_43A
	Pins
	*-43A


	Net*_43B
	Pins
	*-43B
	C3-36-J5-22


	Net*_44A
	Pins
	*-44A


	Net*_44B
	Pins
	*-44B
	C3-36-J5-56


	Net*_45A
	Pins
	*-45A


	Net*_45B
	Pins
	*-45B
	C3-36-J5-23


	Net*_46A
	Pins
	*-46A


	Net*_46B
	Pins
	*-46B
	C3-36-J5-57


	Net*_47A
	Pins
	*-47A


	Net*_47B
	Pins
	*-47B
	C3-36-J5-24


	Net*_48A
	Pins
	*-48A


	Net*_48B
	Pins
	*-48B
	C3-36-J5-58


	Net*_49A
	Pins
	*-49A


	Net*_49B
	Pins
	*-49B
	C3-36-J5-25


	Net*_50A
	Pins
	*-50A


	Net*_50B
	Pins
	*-50B
	C3-36-J5-59


	Net*_51A
	Pins
	*-51A


	Net*_51B
	Pins
	*-51B
	C3-36-J5-26


	Net*_52A
	Pins
	*-52A


	Net*_52B
	Pins
	*-52B
	C3-36-J5-60


	Net*_53A
	Pins
	*-53A


	Net*_53B
	Pins
	*-53B
	C3-36-J5-27


	Net*_54A
	Pins
	*-54A


	Net*_54B
	Pins
	*-54B
	C3-36-J5-61


	Net*_55A
	Pins
	*-55A


	Net*_55B
	Pins
	*-55B
	C3-36-J5-28


	Net*_56A
	Pins
	*-56A


	Net*_56B
	Pins
	*-56B
	C3-36-J5-62


	Net*_57A
	Pins
	*-57A


	Net*_57B
	Pins
	*-57B
	C3-36-J5-29


	Net*_58A
	Pins
	*-58A


	Net*_58B
	Pins
	*-58B
	C3-36-J5-63


	Net*_59A
	Pins
	*-59A


	Net*_59B
	Pins
	*-59B
	C3-36-J5-30


	Net*_60A
	Pins
	*-60A


	Net*_60B
	Pins
	*-60B
	C3-36-J5-64


	Net*_61A
	Pins
	*-61A


	Net*_61B
	Pins
	*-61B
	C3-36-J5-31


	Net*_62A
	Pins
	*-62A


	Net*_62B
	Pins
	*-62B
	C3-36-J5-65


	Net*_63A
	Pins
	*-63A


	Net*_63B
	Pins
	*-63B
	C3-36-J5-32


	Net*_64A
	Pins
	*-64A


	Net*_64B
	Pins
	*-64B
	C3-36-J5-66


	Net*_65A
	Pins
	*-65A


	Net*_65B
	Pins
	*-65B
	C3-36-J5-33


	Net*_66A
	Pins
	*-66A


	Net*_66B
	Pins
	*-66B
	C3-36-J5-67


	Net*_67A
	Pins
	*-67A


	Net*_67B
	Pins
	*-67B
	C3-36-J5-34


	Net*_68A
	Pins
	*-68A


	Net*_68B
	Pins
	*-68B
	C3-36-J5-68


	Net*_Sh A
	Pins
	*-Sh A


	Net*_Sh B
	Pins
	*-Sh B


	NetACT_?_Coil+
	Pins
	ACT_?-Coil+
	CAB_?-B2


	NetACT_?_Coil+
	Pins
	ACT_?-Coil+
	CAB_?-B2


	NetACT_?_Coil+
	Pins
	ACT_?-Coil+
	CAB_?-B2


	NetACT_?_Coil+
	Pins
	ACT_?-Coil+
	CAB_?-B2


	NetACT_?_Coil+
	Pins
	ACT_?-Coil+
	CAB_?-B2


	NetACT_?_Coil+
	Pins
	ACT_?-Coil+
	CAB_?-B2


	NetACT_?_Coil-
	Pins
	ACT_?-Coil-
	CAB_?-B3


	NetACT_?_Coil-
	Pins
	ACT_?-Coil-
	CAB_?-B3


	NetACT_?_Coil-
	Pins
	ACT_?-Coil-
	CAB_?-B3


	NetACT_?_Coil-
	Pins
	ACT_?-Coil-
	CAB_?-B3


	NetACT_?_Coil-
	Pins
	ACT_?-Coil-
	CAB_?-B3


	NetACT_?_Coil-
	Pins
	ACT_?-Coil-
	CAB_?-B3


	NetC3-33_1
	Pins
	C3-33-1


	NetC3-33_1
	Pins
	C3-33-1


	NetC3-33_1
	Pins
	C3-33-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1-1A


	NetC3-33_1
	Pins
	C3-33-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1-1A


	NetC3-33_2
	Pins
	C3-33-2


	NetC3-33_2
	Pins
	C3-33-2


	NetC3-33_2
	Pins
	C3-33-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1-2A


	NetC3-33_2
	Pins
	C3-33-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1-2A


	NetC3-33_3
	Pins
	C3-33-3


	NetC3-33_3
	Pins
	C3-33-3


	NetC3-33_3
	Pins
	C3-33-3


	NetC3-33_3
	Pins
	C3-33-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1-Sh A


	NetC3-33_3
	Pins
	C3-33-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1-Sh A


	NetC3-33_4
	Pins
	C3-33-4


	NetC3-33_7
	Pins
	C3-33-7


	NetC3-33_8
	Pins
	C3-33-8


	NetC3-33_9
	Pins
	C3-33-9


	NetC3-33_10
	Pins
	C3-33-10


	NetC3-33_11
	Pins
	C3-33-11


	NetC3-33_12
	Pins
	C3-33-12


	NetC3-33_13
	Pins
	C3-33-13


	NetC3-33_16
	Pins
	C3-33-16


	NetC3-33_17
	Pins
	C3-33-17


	NetC3-33_20
	Pins
	C3-33-20


	NetC3-33_21
	Pins
	C3-33-21


	NetC3-33_22
	Pins
	C3-33-22


	NetC3-33_23
	Pins
	C3-33-23


	NetC3-33_24
	Pins
	C3-33-24


	NetC3-33_25
	Pins
	C3-33-25


	NetC3-33_Chassis
	Pins
	C3-33-Chassis


	NetC3-33_J1-1
	Pins
	C3-33-J1-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-1B


	NetC3-33_J1-2
	Pins
	C3-33-J1-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-3B


	NetC3-33_J1-3
	Pins
	C3-33-J1-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-5B


	NetC3-33_J1-4
	Pins
	C3-33-J1-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-7B


	NetC3-33_J1-5
	Pins
	C3-33-J1-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-9B


	NetC3-33_J1-6
	Pins
	C3-33-J1-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-2B


	NetC3-33_J1-7
	Pins
	C3-33-J1-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-4B


	NetC3-33_J1-8
	Pins
	C3-33-J1-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-6B


	NetC3-33_J1-9
	Pins
	C3-33-J1-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-8B


	NetC3-33_Power+
	Pins
	C3-33-Power+


	NetC3-33_Power-
	Pins
	C3-33-Power-


	NetC3-33_Rtn
	Pins
	C3-33-Rtn


	NetC3-35_1
	Pins
	C3-35-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2-1A


	NetC3-35_1
	Pins
	C3-35-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1-1A


	NetC3-35_1
	Pins
	C3-35-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2-1A


	NetC3-35_1
	Pins
	C3-35-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1-1A


	NetC3-35_2
	Pins
	C3-35-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2-2A


	NetC3-35_2
	Pins
	C3-35-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1-2A


	NetC3-35_2
	Pins
	C3-35-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2-2A


	NetC3-35_2
	Pins
	C3-35-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1-2A


	NetC3-35_3
	Pins
	C3-35-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2-Sh A


	NetC3-35_3
	Pins
	C3-35-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1-Sh A


	NetC3-35_3
	Pins
	C3-35-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2-Sh A


	NetC3-35_3
	Pins
	C3-35-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1-Sh A


	NetC3-35_9
	Pins
	C3-35-9


	NetC3-35_10
	Pins
	C3-35-10


	NetC3-35_11
	Pins
	C3-35-11


	NetC3-35_12
	Pins
	C3-35-12


	NetC3-35_13
	Pins
	C3-35-13


	NetC3-35_22
	Pins
	C3-35-22


	NetC3-35_23
	Pins
	C3-35-23


	NetC3-35_24
	Pins
	C3-35-24


	NetC3-35_25
	Pins
	C3-35-25


	NetC3-35_Chassis
	Pins
	C3-35-Chassis


	NetC3-35_J1-1
	Pins
	C3-35-J1-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-1B


	NetC3-35_J1-2
	Pins
	C3-35-J1-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-3B


	NetC3-35_J1-3
	Pins
	C3-35-J1-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-5B


	NetC3-35_J1-4
	Pins
	C3-35-J1-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-7B


	NetC3-35_J1-5
	Pins
	C3-35-J1-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-9B


	NetC3-35_J1-6
	Pins
	C3-35-J1-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-2B


	NetC3-35_J1-7
	Pins
	C3-35-J1-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-4B


	NetC3-35_J1-8
	Pins
	C3-35-J1-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-6B


	NetC3-35_J1-9
	Pins
	C3-35-J1-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-8B


	NetC3-35_Power+
	Pins
	C3-35-Power+


	NetC3-35_Power-
	Pins
	C3-35-Power-


	NetC3-35_Rtn
	Pins
	C3-35-Rtn


	NetC3-36_J6-1
	Pins
	C3-36-J6-1


	NetC3-36_J6-2
	Pins
	C3-36-J6-2


	NetC3-36_J6-3
	Pins
	C3-36-J6-3


	NetC3-36_P2-9
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-9


	NetC3-36_P2-10
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-10


	NetC3-36_P2-11
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-11


	NetC3-36_P2-12
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-12


	NetC3-36_P2-13
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-13


	NetC3-36_P2-22
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-22


	NetC3-36_P2-23
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-23


	NetC3-36_P2-24
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-24


	NetC3-36_P2-25
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-25


	NetC3-36_P4-1
	Pins
	C3-36-P4-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-1A


	NetC3-36_P4-2
	Pins
	C3-36-P4-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-3A


	NetC3-36_P4-3
	Pins
	C3-36-P4-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-5A


	NetC3-36_P4-4
	Pins
	C3-36-P4-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-7A


	NetC3-36_P4-5
	Pins
	C3-36-P4-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-9A


	NetC3-36_P4-6
	Pins
	C3-36-P4-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-2A


	NetC3-36_P4-7
	Pins
	C3-36-P4-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-4A


	NetC3-36_P4-8
	Pins
	C3-36-P4-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-6A


	NetC3-36_P4-9
	Pins
	C3-36-P4-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-8A


	NetC3-36_P5-1
	Pins
	C3-36-P5-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-1A


	NetC3-36_P5-2
	Pins
	C3-36-P5-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-3A


	NetC3-36_P5-3
	Pins
	C3-36-P5-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-5A


	NetC3-36_P5-4
	Pins
	C3-36-P5-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-7A


	NetC3-36_P5-5
	Pins
	C3-36-P5-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-9A


	NetC3-36_P5-6
	Pins
	C3-36-P5-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-2A


	NetC3-36_P5-7
	Pins
	C3-36-P5-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-4A


	NetC3-36_P5-8
	Pins
	C3-36-P5-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-6A


	NetC3-36_P5-9
	Pins
	C3-36-P5-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-8A


	NetCAB_?_A1
	Pins
	CAB_?-A1
	D1-2B2-1V


	NetCAB_?_A1
	Pins
	CAB_?-A1
	D1-2B1-1V


	NetCAB_?_A1
	Pins
	CAB_?-A1
	D4-2B2-1V


	NetCAB_?_A1
	Pins
	CAB_?-A1
	D4-2B1-1V


	NetCAB_?_A1
	Pins
	CAB_?-A1
	D5-2B2-1V


	NetCAB_?_A1
	Pins
	CAB_?-A1
	D5-2B1-1V


	NetCAB_?_A2
	Pins
	CAB_?-A2
	D1-2B2-2V


	NetCAB_?_A2
	Pins
	CAB_?-A2
	D1-2B1-2V


	NetCAB_?_A2
	Pins
	CAB_?-A2
	D4-2B2-2V


	NetCAB_?_A2
	Pins
	CAB_?-A2
	D4-2B1-2V


	NetCAB_?_A2
	Pins
	CAB_?-A2
	D5-2B2-2V


	NetCAB_?_A2
	Pins
	CAB_?-A2
	D5-2B1-2V


	NetCAB_?_A3
	Pins
	CAB_?-A3
	D1-2B2-3V


	NetCAB_?_A3
	Pins
	CAB_?-A3
	D1-2B1-3V


	NetCAB_?_A3
	Pins
	CAB_?-A3
	D4-2B2-3V


	NetCAB_?_A3
	Pins
	CAB_?-A3
	D4-2B1-3V


	NetCAB_?_A3
	Pins
	CAB_?-A3
	D5-2B2-3V


	NetCAB_?_A3
	Pins
	CAB_?-A3
	D5-2B1-3V


	NetD1-2B1_1A
	Pins
	D1-2B1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1-1B


	NetD1-2B1_2A
	Pins
	D1-2B1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1-2B


	NetD1-2B1_3A
	Pins
	D1-2B1-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Coarse_1-Sh B


	NetD1-2B2_1A
	Pins
	D1-2B2-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1-1B


	NetD1-2B2_2A
	Pins
	D1-2B2-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1-2B


	NetD1-2B2_3A
	Pins
	D1-2B2-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil2_Fine1-Sh B


	NetD4-2B1_1A
	Pins
	D4-2B1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2-1B


	NetD4-2B1_2A
	Pins
	D4-2B1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2-2B


	NetD4-2B1_3A
	Pins
	D4-2B1-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine2-Sh B


	NetD4-2B2_1A
	Pins
	D4-2B2-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2-1B


	NetD4-2B2_2A
	Pins
	D4-2B2-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2-2B


	NetD4-2B2_3A
	Pins
	D4-2B2-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse2-Sh B


	NetD5-2B1_1A
	Pins
	D5-2B1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1-1B


	NetD5-2B1_2A
	Pins
	D5-2B1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1-2B


	NetD5-2B1_3A
	Pins
	D5-2B1-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Coarse1-Sh B


	NetD5-2B2_1A
	Pins
	D5-2B2-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1-1B


	NetD5-2B2_2A
	Pins
	D5-2B2-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1-2B


	NetD5-2B2_3A
	Pins
	D5-2B2-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil1_Fine1-Sh B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1_Sh A
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-Sh A


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1_Sh B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-1-Sh B


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2_Sh A
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-Sh A


	NetL1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2_Sh B
	Pins
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_DAC-2-Sh B


	PIER 1 VALVE H+
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-1

	NetLabels
	PIER 1 VALVE H+


	PIER 1 VALVE H-
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-14

	NetLabels
	PIER 1 VALVE H-


	PIER 1 VALVE V+
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-2

	NetLabels
	PIER 1 VALVE V+


	PIER 1 VALVE V-
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-15

	NetLabels
	PIER 1 VALVE V-


	PIER 2 VALVE H+
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-3

	NetLabels
	PIER 2 VALVE H+


	PIER 2 VALVE H-
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-16

	NetLabels
	PIER 2 VALVE H-


	PIER 2 VALVE V+
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-4

	NetLabels
	PIER 2 VALVE V+


	PIER 2 VALVE V-
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-17

	NetLabels
	PIER 2 VALVE V-


	PIER 3 VALVE H+
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-5

	NetLabels
	PIER 3 VALVE H+


	PIER 3 VALVE H-
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-18

	NetLabels
	PIER 3 VALVE H-


	PIER 3 VALVE V+
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-6

	NetLabels
	PIER 3 VALVE V+


	PIER 3 VALVE V-
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-19

	NetLabels
	PIER 3 VALVE V-


	PIER 4 VALVE H+
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-7

	NetLabels
	PIER 4 VALVE H+


	PIER 4 VALVE H-
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-20

	NetLabels
	PIER 4 VALVE H-


	PIER 4 VALVE V+
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-8

	NetLabels
	PIER 4 VALVE V+


	PIER 4 VALVE V-
	Pins
	C3-36-P2-21

	NetLabels
	PIER 4 VALVE V-


	POD1 HORIZ I+
	Pins
	C3-35-6

	NetLabels
	POD1 HORIZ I+


	POD1 HORIZ I-
	Pins
	C3-35-19

	NetLabels
	POD1 HORIZ I-


	POD1 HORIZ V+
	Pins
	C3-35-2

	NetLabels
	POD1 HORIZ V+


	POD1 HORIZ V-
	Pins
	C3-35-15

	NetLabels
	POD1 HORIZ V-


	POD1 VERT I+
	Pins
	C3-35-5

	NetLabels
	POD1 VERT I+


	POD1 VERT I-
	Pins
	C3-35-18

	NetLabels
	POD1 VERT I-


	POD1 VERT V+
	Pins
	C3-35-1

	NetLabels
	POD1 VERT V+


	POD1 VERT V-
	Pins
	C3-35-14

	NetLabels
	POD1 VERT V-


	POD2 HORIZ I+
	Pins
	C3-35-8

	NetLabels
	POD2 HORIZ I+


	POD2 HORIZ I-
	Pins
	C3-35-21

	NetLabels
	POD2 HORIZ I-


	POD2 HORIZ V+
	Pins
	C3-35-4

	NetLabels
	POD2 HORIZ V+


	POD2 HORIZ V-
	Pins
	C3-35-17

	NetLabels
	POD2 HORIZ V-


	POD2 VERT I+
	Pins
	C3-35-7

	NetLabels
	POD2 VERT I+


	POD2 VERT I-
	Pins
	C3-35-20

	NetLabels
	POD2 VERT I-


	POD2 VERT V+
	Pins
	C3-35-3

	NetLabels
	POD2 VERT V+


	POD2 VERT V-
	Pins
	C3-35-16

	NetLabels
	POD2 VERT V-


	POD3 HORIZ I+
	Pins
	C3-33-6

	NetLabels
	POD3 HORIZ I+


	POD3 HORIZ I-
	Pins
	C3-33-19

	NetLabels
	POD3 HORIZ I-


	POD3 HORIZ V+
	Pins
	C3-33-2

	NetLabels
	POD3 HORIZ V+


	POD3 HORIZ V-
	Pins
	C3-33-15

	NetLabels
	POD3 HORIZ V-


	POD3 VERT I+
	Pins
	C3-33-5

	NetLabels
	POD3 VERT I+


	POD3 VERT I-
	Pins
	C3-33-18

	NetLabels
	POD3 VERT I-


	POD3 VERT V+
	Pins
	C3-33-1

	NetLabels
	POD3 VERT V+


	POD3 VERT V-
	Pins
	C3-33-14

	NetLabels
	POD3 VERT V-




	AdLSEI_HAM23_5.SchDoc
	Components
	C2-16
	C2-16-1
	C2-16-1
	C2-16-1
	C2-16-1
	C2-16-1
	C2-16-1
	C2-16-1
	C2-16-1
	C2-16-1
	C2-16-1
	C2-16-2
	C2-16-2
	C2-16-2
	C2-16-2
	C2-16-2
	C2-16-2
	C2-16-2
	C2-16-2
	C2-16-2
	C2-16-2
	C2-16-3
	C2-16-3
	C2-16-3
	C2-16-3
	C2-16-3
	C2-16-3
	C2-16-3
	C2-16-3
	C2-16-3
	C2-16-3
	C2-16-4
	C2-16-4
	C2-16-4
	C2-16-4
	C2-16-4
	C2-16-4
	C2-16-4
	C2-16-4
	C2-16-4
	C2-16-4
	C2-16-5
	C2-16-5
	C2-16-5
	C2-16-5
	C2-16-5
	C2-16-5
	C2-16-5
	C2-16-5
	C2-16-5
	C2-16-5
	C2-16-6
	C2-16-6
	C2-16-6
	C2-16-6
	C2-16-6
	C2-16-6
	C2-16-6
	C2-16-6
	C2-16-6
	C2-16-6
	C2-16-7
	C2-16-7
	C2-16-7
	C2-16-7
	C2-16-7
	C2-16-7
	C2-16-7
	C2-16-7
	C2-16-7
	C2-16-7
	C2-16-8
	C2-16-8
	C2-16-8
	C2-16-8
	C2-16-8
	C2-16-8
	C2-16-8
	C2-16-8
	C2-16-8
	C2-16-8
	C2-16-9
	C2-16-9
	C2-16-9
	C2-16-9
	C2-16-9
	C2-16-9
	C2-16-9
	C2-16-9
	C2-16-9
	C2-16-9
	C2-16-10
	C2-16-10
	C2-16-11
	C2-16-11
	C2-16-12
	C2-16-12
	C2-16-13
	C2-16-13
	C2-16-14
	C2-16-14
	C2-16-15
	C2-16-15
	C2-16-16
	C2-16-16
	C2-16-17
	C2-16-17
	C2-16-18
	C2-16-18
	C2-16-19
	C2-16-19
	C2-16-20
	C2-16-20
	C2-16-21
	C2-16-21
	C2-16-22
	C2-16-22
	C2-16-23
	C2-16-23
	C2-16-24
	C2-16-24
	C2-16-25
	C2-16-25
	C2-16-26
	C2-16-26
	C2-16-27
	C2-16-27
	C2-16-28
	C2-16-28
	C2-16-29
	C2-16-29
	C2-16-30
	C2-16-30
	C2-16-31
	C2-16-31
	C2-16-32
	C2-16-32
	C2-16-33
	C2-16-33
	C2-16-34
	C2-16-34
	C2-16-35
	C2-16-35
	C2-16-36
	C2-16-36
	C2-16-37
	C2-16-37
	C2-16-Chassis
	C2-16-Chassis
	C2-16-P1-1
	C2-16-P1-2
	C2-16-P1-3

	C2-17
	C2-17-1
	C2-17-1
	C2-17-1
	C2-17-1
	C2-17-1
	C2-17-1
	C2-17-1
	C2-17-1
	C2-17-1
	C2-17-1
	C2-17-2
	C2-17-2
	C2-17-2
	C2-17-2
	C2-17-2
	C2-17-2
	C2-17-2
	C2-17-2
	C2-17-2
	C2-17-2
	C2-17-3
	C2-17-3
	C2-17-3
	C2-17-3
	C2-17-3
	C2-17-3
	C2-17-3
	C2-17-3
	C2-17-3
	C2-17-3
	C2-17-4
	C2-17-4
	C2-17-4
	C2-17-4
	C2-17-4
	C2-17-4
	C2-17-4
	C2-17-4
	C2-17-4
	C2-17-4
	C2-17-5
	C2-17-5
	C2-17-5
	C2-17-5
	C2-17-5
	C2-17-5
	C2-17-5
	C2-17-5
	C2-17-5
	C2-17-5
	C2-17-6
	C2-17-6
	C2-17-6
	C2-17-6
	C2-17-6
	C2-17-6
	C2-17-6
	C2-17-6
	C2-17-6
	C2-17-6
	C2-17-7
	C2-17-7
	C2-17-7
	C2-17-7
	C2-17-7
	C2-17-7
	C2-17-7
	C2-17-7
	C2-17-7
	C2-17-7
	C2-17-8
	C2-17-8
	C2-17-8
	C2-17-8
	C2-17-8
	C2-17-8
	C2-17-8
	C2-17-8
	C2-17-8
	C2-17-8
	C2-17-9
	C2-17-9
	C2-17-9
	C2-17-9
	C2-17-9
	C2-17-9
	C2-17-9
	C2-17-9
	C2-17-9
	C2-17-9
	C2-17-10
	C2-17-10
	C2-17-11
	C2-17-11
	C2-17-12
	C2-17-12
	C2-17-13
	C2-17-13
	C2-17-14
	C2-17-14
	C2-17-15
	C2-17-15
	C2-17-16
	C2-17-16
	C2-17-17
	C2-17-17
	C2-17-18
	C2-17-18
	C2-17-19
	C2-17-19
	C2-17-20
	C2-17-20
	C2-17-21
	C2-17-21
	C2-17-22
	C2-17-22
	C2-17-23
	C2-17-23
	C2-17-24
	C2-17-24
	C2-17-25
	C2-17-25
	C2-17-26
	C2-17-26
	C2-17-27
	C2-17-27
	C2-17-28
	C2-17-28
	C2-17-29
	C2-17-29
	C2-17-30
	C2-17-30
	C2-17-31
	C2-17-31
	C2-17-32
	C2-17-32
	C2-17-33
	C2-17-33
	C2-17-34
	C2-17-34
	C2-17-35
	C2-17-35
	C2-17-36
	C2-17-36
	C2-17-37
	C2-17-37
	C2-17-Chassis
	C2-17-Chassis
	C2-17-P1-1
	C2-17-P1-2
	C2-17-P1-3

	C2-23B
	C2-23-J1-1
	C2-23-J1-2
	C2-23-J1-3
	C2-23-J1-4
	C2-23-J1-5
	C2-23-J1-6
	C2-23-J1-7
	C2-23-J1-8
	C2-23-J1-9

	C2-25B
	C2-25-J1-1
	C2-25-J1-2
	C2-25-J1-3
	C2-25-J1-4
	C2-25-J1-5
	C2-25-J1-6
	C2-25-J1-7
	C2-25-J1-8
	C2-25-J1-9

	C2-30C
	C2-30-J2-1
	C2-30-J2-2
	C2-30-J2-3
	C2-30-J2-4
	C2-30-J2-5
	C2-30-J2-6
	C2-30-J2-7
	C2-30-J2-8
	C2-30-J2-9

	C2-30D
	C2-30-J2-1
	C2-30-J2-2
	C2-30-J2-3
	C2-30-J2-4
	C2-30-J2-5
	C2-30-J2-6
	C2-30-J2-7
	C2-30-J2-8
	C2-30-J2-9

	C2-31C
	C2-31-J2-1
	C2-31-J2-2
	C2-31-J2-3
	C2-31-J2-4
	C2-31-J2-5
	C2-31-J2-6
	C2-31-J2-7
	C2-31-J2-8
	C2-31-J2-9

	C2-31D
	C2-31-J2-1
	C2-31-J2-2
	C2-31-J2-3
	C2-31-J2-4
	C2-31-J2-5
	C2-31-J2-6
	C2-31-J2-7
	C2-31-J2-8
	C2-31-J2-9

	C2-34B
	C2-34-J1-1
	C2-34-J1-2
	C2-34-J1-3
	C2-34-J1-4
	C2-34-J1-5
	C2-34-J1-6
	C2-34-J1-7
	C2-34-J1-8
	C2-34-J1-9

	C2-36B
	C2-36-J1-1
	C2-36-J1-2
	C2-36-J1-3
	C2-36-J1-4
	C2-36-J1-5
	C2-36-J1-6
	C2-36-J1-7
	C2-36-J1-8
	C2-36-J1-9

	C2-41C
	C2-41-J2-1
	C2-41-J2-2
	C2-41-J2-3
	C2-41-J2-4
	C2-41-J2-5
	C2-41-J2-6
	C2-41-J2-7
	C2-41-J2-8
	C2-41-J2-9

	C2-41D
	C2-41-J2-1
	C2-41-J2-2
	C2-41-J2-3
	C2-41-J2-4
	C2-41-J2-5
	C2-41-J2-6
	C2-41-J2-7
	C2-41-J2-8
	C2-41-J2-9

	C2-42C
	C2-42-J2-1
	C2-42-J2-2
	C2-42-J2-3
	C2-42-J2-4
	C2-42-J2-5
	C2-42-J2-6
	C2-42-J2-7
	C2-42-J2-8
	C2-42-J2-9

	C2-42D
	C2-42-J2-1
	C2-42-J2-2
	C2-42-J2-3
	C2-42-J2-4
	C2-42-J2-5
	C2-42-J2-6
	C2-42-J2-7
	C2-42-J2-8
	C2-42-J2-9

	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-1A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-1B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-2A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-2B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-3A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-3B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-4A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-4B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-5A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-5B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-6A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-6B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-7A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-7B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-8A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-8B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-9A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-9B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-10A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-10B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-11A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-11B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-12A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-12B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-13A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-13B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-14A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-14B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-15A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-15B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-16A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-16B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-17A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-17B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-18A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-18B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-19A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-19B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-20A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-20B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-21A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-21B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-22A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-22B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-23A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-23B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-24A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-24B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-25A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-25B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-26A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-26B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-27A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-27B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-28A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-28B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-29A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-29B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-30A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-30B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-31A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-31B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-32A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-32B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-33A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-33B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-34A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-34B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-35A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-35B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-36A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-36B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-37A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-37B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-Sh A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-Sh B

	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-1A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-1B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-2A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-2B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-3A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-3B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-4A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-4B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-5A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-5B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-6A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-6B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-7A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-7B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-8A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-8B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-9A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-9B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-10A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-10B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-11A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-11B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-12A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-12B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-13A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-13B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-14A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-14B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-15A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-15B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-16A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-16B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-17A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-17B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-18A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-18B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-19A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-19B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-20A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-20B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-21A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-21B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-22A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-22B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-23A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-23B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-24A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-24B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-25A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-25B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-26A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-26B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-27A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-27B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-28A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-28B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-29A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-29B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-30A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-30B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-31A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-31B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-32A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-32B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-33A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-33B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-34A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-34B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-35A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-35B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-36A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-36B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-37A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-37B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-Sh A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-Sh B

	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-1A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-1B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-2A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-2B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-3A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-3B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-4A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-4B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-5A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-5B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-6A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-6B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-7A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-7B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-8A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-8B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-9A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-9B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-10A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-10B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-11A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-11B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-12A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-12B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-13A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-13B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-14A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-14B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-15A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-15B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-16A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-16B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-17A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-17B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-18A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-18B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-19A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-19B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-20A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-20B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-21A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-21B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-22A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-22B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-23A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-23B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-24A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-24B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-25A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-25B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-26A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-26B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-27A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-27B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-28A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-28B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-29A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-29B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-30A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-30B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-31A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-31B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-32A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-32B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-33A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-33B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-34A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-34B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-35A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-35B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-36A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-36B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-37A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-37B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-Sh A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-Sh B

	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-1A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-1B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-2A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-2B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-3A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-3B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-4A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-4B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-5A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-5B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-6A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-6B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-7A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-7B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-8A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-8B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-9A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-9B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-10A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-10B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-11A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-11B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-12A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-12B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-13A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-13B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-14A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-14B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-15A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-15B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-16A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-16B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-17A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-17B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-18A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-18B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-19A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-19B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-20A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-20B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-21A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-21B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-22A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-22B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-23A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-23B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-24A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-24B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-25A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-25B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-26A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-26B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-27A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-27B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-28A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-28B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-29A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-29B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-30A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-30B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-31A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-31B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-32A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-32B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-33A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-33B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-34A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-34B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-35A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-35B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-36A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-36B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-37A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-37B
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-Sh A
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-Sh B

	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-1A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-1B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-2A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-2B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-3A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-3B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-4A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-4B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-5A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-5B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-6A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-6B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-7A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-7B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-8A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-8B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-9A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-9B
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-Sh A
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-Sh B


	Nets
	NetC2-16_1
	Pins
	C2-16-1
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-1B


	NetC2-16_1
	Pins
	C2-16-1
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-1B


	NetC2-16_1
	Pins
	C2-16-1


	NetC2-16_1
	Pins
	C2-16-1


	NetC2-16_1
	Pins
	C2-16-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-1A


	NetC2-16_1
	Pins
	C2-16-1


	NetC2-16_1
	Pins
	C2-16-1


	NetC2-16_1
	Pins
	C2-16-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-1A


	NetC2-16_1
	Pins
	C2-16-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-1A


	NetC2-16_1
	Pins
	C2-16-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-1A


	NetC2-16_2
	Pins
	C2-16-2
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-3B


	NetC2-16_2
	Pins
	C2-16-2
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-3B


	NetC2-16_2
	Pins
	C2-16-2


	NetC2-16_2
	Pins
	C2-16-2


	NetC2-16_2
	Pins
	C2-16-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-3A


	NetC2-16_2
	Pins
	C2-16-2


	NetC2-16_2
	Pins
	C2-16-2


	NetC2-16_2
	Pins
	C2-16-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-3A


	NetC2-16_2
	Pins
	C2-16-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-3A


	NetC2-16_2
	Pins
	C2-16-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-3A


	NetC2-16_3
	Pins
	C2-16-3
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-5B


	NetC2-16_3
	Pins
	C2-16-3
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-5B


	NetC2-16_3
	Pins
	C2-16-3


	NetC2-16_3
	Pins
	C2-16-3


	NetC2-16_3
	Pins
	C2-16-3
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-5A


	NetC2-16_3
	Pins
	C2-16-3


	NetC2-16_3
	Pins
	C2-16-3


	NetC2-16_3
	Pins
	C2-16-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-5A


	NetC2-16_3
	Pins
	C2-16-3
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-5A


	NetC2-16_3
	Pins
	C2-16-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-5A


	NetC2-16_4
	Pins
	C2-16-4
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-7B


	NetC2-16_4
	Pins
	C2-16-4
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-7B


	NetC2-16_4
	Pins
	C2-16-4


	NetC2-16_4
	Pins
	C2-16-4


	NetC2-16_4
	Pins
	C2-16-4
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-7A


	NetC2-16_4
	Pins
	C2-16-4


	NetC2-16_4
	Pins
	C2-16-4


	NetC2-16_4
	Pins
	C2-16-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-7A


	NetC2-16_4
	Pins
	C2-16-4
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-7A


	NetC2-16_4
	Pins
	C2-16-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-7A


	NetC2-16_5
	Pins
	C2-16-5
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-9B


	NetC2-16_5
	Pins
	C2-16-5
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-9B


	NetC2-16_5
	Pins
	C2-16-5


	NetC2-16_5
	Pins
	C2-16-5


	NetC2-16_5
	Pins
	C2-16-5
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-9A


	NetC2-16_5
	Pins
	C2-16-5


	NetC2-16_5
	Pins
	C2-16-5


	NetC2-16_5
	Pins
	C2-16-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-9A


	NetC2-16_5
	Pins
	C2-16-5
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-9A


	NetC2-16_5
	Pins
	C2-16-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-9A


	NetC2-16_6
	Pins
	C2-16-6
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-11B


	NetC2-16_6
	Pins
	C2-16-6
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-11B


	NetC2-16_6
	Pins
	C2-16-6


	NetC2-16_6
	Pins
	C2-16-6


	NetC2-16_6
	Pins
	C2-16-6
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-2A


	NetC2-16_6
	Pins
	C2-16-6


	NetC2-16_6
	Pins
	C2-16-6


	NetC2-16_6
	Pins
	C2-16-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-2A


	NetC2-16_6
	Pins
	C2-16-6
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-2A


	NetC2-16_6
	Pins
	C2-16-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-2A


	NetC2-16_7
	Pins
	C2-16-7
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-13B


	NetC2-16_7
	Pins
	C2-16-7
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-13B


	NetC2-16_7
	Pins
	C2-16-7


	NetC2-16_7
	Pins
	C2-16-7


	NetC2-16_7
	Pins
	C2-16-7
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-4A


	NetC2-16_7
	Pins
	C2-16-7


	NetC2-16_7
	Pins
	C2-16-7


	NetC2-16_7
	Pins
	C2-16-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-4A


	NetC2-16_7
	Pins
	C2-16-7
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-4A


	NetC2-16_7
	Pins
	C2-16-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-4A


	NetC2-16_8
	Pins
	C2-16-8
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-15B


	NetC2-16_8
	Pins
	C2-16-8
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-15B


	NetC2-16_8
	Pins
	C2-16-8


	NetC2-16_8
	Pins
	C2-16-8


	NetC2-16_8
	Pins
	C2-16-8
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-6A


	NetC2-16_8
	Pins
	C2-16-8


	NetC2-16_8
	Pins
	C2-16-8


	NetC2-16_8
	Pins
	C2-16-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-6A


	NetC2-16_8
	Pins
	C2-16-8
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-6A


	NetC2-16_8
	Pins
	C2-16-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-6A


	NetC2-16_9
	Pins
	C2-16-9
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-17B


	NetC2-16_9
	Pins
	C2-16-9
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-17B


	NetC2-16_9
	Pins
	C2-16-9


	NetC2-16_9
	Pins
	C2-16-9


	NetC2-16_9
	Pins
	C2-16-9
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-8A


	NetC2-16_9
	Pins
	C2-16-9


	NetC2-16_9
	Pins
	C2-16-9


	NetC2-16_9
	Pins
	C2-16-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-8A


	NetC2-16_9
	Pins
	C2-16-9
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-8A


	NetC2-16_9
	Pins
	C2-16-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-8A


	NetC2-16_10
	Pins
	C2-16-10
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-19B


	NetC2-16_10
	Pins
	C2-16-10
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-19B


	NetC2-16_11
	Pins
	C2-16-11
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-21B


	NetC2-16_11
	Pins
	C2-16-11
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-21B


	NetC2-16_12
	Pins
	C2-16-12
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-23B


	NetC2-16_12
	Pins
	C2-16-12
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-23B


	NetC2-16_13
	Pins
	C2-16-13
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-25B


	NetC2-16_13
	Pins
	C2-16-13
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-25B


	NetC2-16_14
	Pins
	C2-16-14
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-27B


	NetC2-16_14
	Pins
	C2-16-14
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-27B


	NetC2-16_15
	Pins
	C2-16-15
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-29B


	NetC2-16_15
	Pins
	C2-16-15
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-29B


	NetC2-16_16
	Pins
	C2-16-16
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-31B


	NetC2-16_16
	Pins
	C2-16-16
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-31B


	NetC2-16_17
	Pins
	C2-16-17
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-33B


	NetC2-16_17
	Pins
	C2-16-17
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-33B


	NetC2-16_18
	Pins
	C2-16-18
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-35B


	NetC2-16_18
	Pins
	C2-16-18
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-35B


	NetC2-16_19
	Pins
	C2-16-19
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-37B


	NetC2-16_19
	Pins
	C2-16-19
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-37B


	NetC2-16_20
	Pins
	C2-16-20
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-2B


	NetC2-16_20
	Pins
	C2-16-20
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-2B


	NetC2-16_21
	Pins
	C2-16-21
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-4B


	NetC2-16_21
	Pins
	C2-16-21
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-4B


	NetC2-16_22
	Pins
	C2-16-22
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-6B


	NetC2-16_22
	Pins
	C2-16-22
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-6B


	NetC2-16_23
	Pins
	C2-16-23
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-8B


	NetC2-16_23
	Pins
	C2-16-23
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-8B


	NetC2-16_24
	Pins
	C2-16-24
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-10B


	NetC2-16_24
	Pins
	C2-16-24
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-10B


	NetC2-16_25
	Pins
	C2-16-25
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-12B


	NetC2-16_25
	Pins
	C2-16-25
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-12B


	NetC2-16_26
	Pins
	C2-16-26
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-14B


	NetC2-16_26
	Pins
	C2-16-26
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-14B


	NetC2-16_27
	Pins
	C2-16-27
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-16B


	NetC2-16_27
	Pins
	C2-16-27
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-16B


	NetC2-16_28
	Pins
	C2-16-28
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-18B


	NetC2-16_28
	Pins
	C2-16-28
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-18B


	NetC2-16_29
	Pins
	C2-16-29
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-20B


	NetC2-16_29
	Pins
	C2-16-29
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-20B


	NetC2-16_30
	Pins
	C2-16-30
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-22B


	NetC2-16_30
	Pins
	C2-16-30
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-22B


	NetC2-16_31
	Pins
	C2-16-31
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-24B


	NetC2-16_31
	Pins
	C2-16-31
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-24B


	NetC2-16_32
	Pins
	C2-16-32
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-26B


	NetC2-16_32
	Pins
	C2-16-32
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-26B


	NetC2-16_33
	Pins
	C2-16-33
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-28B


	NetC2-16_33
	Pins
	C2-16-33
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-28B


	NetC2-16_34
	Pins
	C2-16-34
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-30B


	NetC2-16_34
	Pins
	C2-16-34
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-30B


	NetC2-16_35
	Pins
	C2-16-35
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-32B


	NetC2-16_35
	Pins
	C2-16-35
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-32B


	NetC2-16_36
	Pins
	C2-16-36
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-34B


	NetC2-16_36
	Pins
	C2-16-36
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-34B


	NetC2-16_37
	Pins
	C2-16-37
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BO-CN A-36B


	NetC2-16_37
	Pins
	C2-16-37
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BO-CN A-36B


	NetC2-16_Chassis
	Pins
	C2-16-Chassis


	NetC2-16_Chassis
	Pins
	C2-16-Chassis


	NetC2-16_P1-1
	Pins
	C2-16-P1-1


	NetC2-16_P1-2
	Pins
	C2-16-P1-2


	NetC2-16_P1-3
	Pins
	C2-16-P1-3


	NetC2-17_1
	Pins
	C2-17-1
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-1B


	NetC2-17_1
	Pins
	C2-17-1
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-1B


	NetC2-17_1
	Pins
	C2-17-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-1A


	NetC2-17_1
	Pins
	C2-17-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-1A


	NetC2-17_1
	Pins
	C2-17-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-1A


	NetC2-17_1
	Pins
	C2-17-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-1A


	NetC2-17_1
	Pins
	C2-17-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-1A


	NetC2-17_1
	Pins
	C2-17-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-1A


	NetC2-17_1
	Pins
	C2-17-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-1A


	NetC2-17_1
	Pins
	C2-17-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-1A


	NetC2-17_2
	Pins
	C2-17-2
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-3B


	NetC2-17_2
	Pins
	C2-17-2
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-3B


	NetC2-17_2
	Pins
	C2-17-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-3A


	NetC2-17_2
	Pins
	C2-17-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-3A


	NetC2-17_2
	Pins
	C2-17-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-3A


	NetC2-17_2
	Pins
	C2-17-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-3A


	NetC2-17_2
	Pins
	C2-17-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-3A


	NetC2-17_2
	Pins
	C2-17-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-3A


	NetC2-17_2
	Pins
	C2-17-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-3A


	NetC2-17_2
	Pins
	C2-17-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-3A


	NetC2-17_3
	Pins
	C2-17-3
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-5B


	NetC2-17_3
	Pins
	C2-17-3
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-5B


	NetC2-17_3
	Pins
	C2-17-3
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-5A


	NetC2-17_3
	Pins
	C2-17-3
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-5A


	NetC2-17_3
	Pins
	C2-17-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-5A


	NetC2-17_3
	Pins
	C2-17-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-5A


	NetC2-17_3
	Pins
	C2-17-3
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-5A


	NetC2-17_3
	Pins
	C2-17-3
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-5A


	NetC2-17_3
	Pins
	C2-17-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-5A


	NetC2-17_3
	Pins
	C2-17-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-5A


	NetC2-17_4
	Pins
	C2-17-4
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-7B


	NetC2-17_4
	Pins
	C2-17-4
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-7B


	NetC2-17_4
	Pins
	C2-17-4
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-7A


	NetC2-17_4
	Pins
	C2-17-4
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-7A


	NetC2-17_4
	Pins
	C2-17-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-7A


	NetC2-17_4
	Pins
	C2-17-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-7A


	NetC2-17_4
	Pins
	C2-17-4
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-7A


	NetC2-17_4
	Pins
	C2-17-4
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-7A


	NetC2-17_4
	Pins
	C2-17-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-7A


	NetC2-17_4
	Pins
	C2-17-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-7A


	NetC2-17_5
	Pins
	C2-17-5
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-9B


	NetC2-17_5
	Pins
	C2-17-5
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-9B


	NetC2-17_5
	Pins
	C2-17-5
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-9A


	NetC2-17_5
	Pins
	C2-17-5
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-9A


	NetC2-17_5
	Pins
	C2-17-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-9A


	NetC2-17_5
	Pins
	C2-17-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-9A


	NetC2-17_5
	Pins
	C2-17-5
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-9A


	NetC2-17_5
	Pins
	C2-17-5
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-9A


	NetC2-17_5
	Pins
	C2-17-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-9A


	NetC2-17_5
	Pins
	C2-17-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-9A


	NetC2-17_6
	Pins
	C2-17-6
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-11B


	NetC2-17_6
	Pins
	C2-17-6
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-11B


	NetC2-17_6
	Pins
	C2-17-6
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-2A


	NetC2-17_6
	Pins
	C2-17-6
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-2A


	NetC2-17_6
	Pins
	C2-17-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-2A


	NetC2-17_6
	Pins
	C2-17-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-2A


	NetC2-17_6
	Pins
	C2-17-6
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-2A


	NetC2-17_6
	Pins
	C2-17-6
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-2A


	NetC2-17_6
	Pins
	C2-17-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-2A


	NetC2-17_6
	Pins
	C2-17-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-2A


	NetC2-17_7
	Pins
	C2-17-7
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-13B


	NetC2-17_7
	Pins
	C2-17-7
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-13B


	NetC2-17_7
	Pins
	C2-17-7
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-4A


	NetC2-17_7
	Pins
	C2-17-7
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-4A


	NetC2-17_7
	Pins
	C2-17-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-4A


	NetC2-17_7
	Pins
	C2-17-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-4A


	NetC2-17_7
	Pins
	C2-17-7
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-4A


	NetC2-17_7
	Pins
	C2-17-7
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-4A


	NetC2-17_7
	Pins
	C2-17-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-4A


	NetC2-17_7
	Pins
	C2-17-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-4A


	NetC2-17_8
	Pins
	C2-17-8
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-15B


	NetC2-17_8
	Pins
	C2-17-8
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-15B


	NetC2-17_8
	Pins
	C2-17-8
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-6A


	NetC2-17_8
	Pins
	C2-17-8
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-6A


	NetC2-17_8
	Pins
	C2-17-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-6A


	NetC2-17_8
	Pins
	C2-17-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-6A


	NetC2-17_8
	Pins
	C2-17-8
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-6A


	NetC2-17_8
	Pins
	C2-17-8
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-6A


	NetC2-17_8
	Pins
	C2-17-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-6A


	NetC2-17_8
	Pins
	C2-17-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-6A


	NetC2-17_9
	Pins
	C2-17-9
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-17B


	NetC2-17_9
	Pins
	C2-17-9
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-17B


	NetC2-17_9
	Pins
	C2-17-9
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-8A


	NetC2-17_9
	Pins
	C2-17-9
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-8A


	NetC2-17_9
	Pins
	C2-17-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-8A


	NetC2-17_9
	Pins
	C2-17-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-8A


	NetC2-17_9
	Pins
	C2-17-9
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-8A


	NetC2-17_9
	Pins
	C2-17-9
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-8A


	NetC2-17_9
	Pins
	C2-17-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-8A


	NetC2-17_9
	Pins
	C2-17-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-8A


	NetC2-17_10
	Pins
	C2-17-10
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-19B


	NetC2-17_10
	Pins
	C2-17-10
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-19B


	NetC2-17_11
	Pins
	C2-17-11
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-21B


	NetC2-17_11
	Pins
	C2-17-11
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-21B


	NetC2-17_12
	Pins
	C2-17-12
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-23B


	NetC2-17_12
	Pins
	C2-17-12
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-23B


	NetC2-17_13
	Pins
	C2-17-13
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-25B


	NetC2-17_13
	Pins
	C2-17-13
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-25B


	NetC2-17_14
	Pins
	C2-17-14
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-27B


	NetC2-17_14
	Pins
	C2-17-14
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-27B


	NetC2-17_15
	Pins
	C2-17-15
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-29B


	NetC2-17_15
	Pins
	C2-17-15
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-29B


	NetC2-17_16
	Pins
	C2-17-16
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-31B


	NetC2-17_16
	Pins
	C2-17-16
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-31B


	NetC2-17_17
	Pins
	C2-17-17
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-33B


	NetC2-17_17
	Pins
	C2-17-17
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-33B


	NetC2-17_18
	Pins
	C2-17-18
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-35B


	NetC2-17_18
	Pins
	C2-17-18
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-35B


	NetC2-17_19
	Pins
	C2-17-19
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-37B


	NetC2-17_19
	Pins
	C2-17-19
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-37B


	NetC2-17_20
	Pins
	C2-17-20
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-2B


	NetC2-17_20
	Pins
	C2-17-20
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-2B


	NetC2-17_21
	Pins
	C2-17-21
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-4B


	NetC2-17_21
	Pins
	C2-17-21
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-4B


	NetC2-17_22
	Pins
	C2-17-22
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-6B


	NetC2-17_22
	Pins
	C2-17-22
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-6B


	NetC2-17_23
	Pins
	C2-17-23
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-8B


	NetC2-17_23
	Pins
	C2-17-23
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-8B


	NetC2-17_24
	Pins
	C2-17-24
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-10B


	NetC2-17_24
	Pins
	C2-17-24
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-10B


	NetC2-17_25
	Pins
	C2-17-25
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-12B


	NetC2-17_25
	Pins
	C2-17-25
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-12B


	NetC2-17_26
	Pins
	C2-17-26
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-14B


	NetC2-17_26
	Pins
	C2-17-26
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-14B


	NetC2-17_27
	Pins
	C2-17-27
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-16B


	NetC2-17_27
	Pins
	C2-17-27
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-16B


	NetC2-17_28
	Pins
	C2-17-28
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-18B


	NetC2-17_28
	Pins
	C2-17-28
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-18B


	NetC2-17_29
	Pins
	C2-17-29
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-20B


	NetC2-17_29
	Pins
	C2-17-29
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-20B


	NetC2-17_30
	Pins
	C2-17-30
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-22B


	NetC2-17_30
	Pins
	C2-17-30
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-22B


	NetC2-17_31
	Pins
	C2-17-31
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-24B


	NetC2-17_31
	Pins
	C2-17-31
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-24B


	NetC2-17_32
	Pins
	C2-17-32
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-26B


	NetC2-17_32
	Pins
	C2-17-32
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-26B


	NetC2-17_33
	Pins
	C2-17-33
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-28B


	NetC2-17_33
	Pins
	C2-17-33
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-28B


	NetC2-17_34
	Pins
	C2-17-34
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-30B


	NetC2-17_34
	Pins
	C2-17-34
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-30B


	NetC2-17_35
	Pins
	C2-17-35
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-32B


	NetC2-17_35
	Pins
	C2-17-35
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-32B


	NetC2-17_36
	Pins
	C2-17-36
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-34B


	NetC2-17_36
	Pins
	C2-17-36
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-34B


	NetC2-17_37
	Pins
	C2-17-37
	CAB:C2_4_Slot2_BI-CN A-36B


	NetC2-17_37
	Pins
	C2-17-37
	CAB:C2_4_Slot1_BI-CN A-36B


	NetC2-17_Chassis
	Pins
	C2-17-Chassis


	NetC2-17_Chassis
	Pins
	C2-17-Chassis


	NetC2-17_P1-1
	Pins
	C2-17-P1-1


	NetC2-17_P1-2
	Pins
	C2-17-P1-2


	NetC2-17_P1-3
	Pins
	C2-17-P1-3


	NetC2-23_J1-1
	Pins
	C2-23-J1-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-1B


	NetC2-23_J1-2
	Pins
	C2-23-J1-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-3B


	NetC2-23_J1-3
	Pins
	C2-23-J1-3
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-5B


	NetC2-23_J1-4
	Pins
	C2-23-J1-4
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-7B


	NetC2-23_J1-5
	Pins
	C2-23-J1-5
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-9B


	NetC2-23_J1-6
	Pins
	C2-23-J1-6
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-2B


	NetC2-23_J1-7
	Pins
	C2-23-J1-7
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-4B


	NetC2-23_J1-8
	Pins
	C2-23-J1-8
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-6B


	NetC2-23_J1-9
	Pins
	C2-23-J1-9
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-2-8B


	NetC2-25_J1-1
	Pins
	C2-25-J1-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-1B


	NetC2-25_J1-2
	Pins
	C2-25-J1-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-3B


	NetC2-25_J1-3
	Pins
	C2-25-J1-3
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-5B


	NetC2-25_J1-4
	Pins
	C2-25-J1-4
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-7B


	NetC2-25_J1-5
	Pins
	C2-25-J1-5
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-9B


	NetC2-25_J1-6
	Pins
	C2-25-J1-6
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-2B


	NetC2-25_J1-7
	Pins
	C2-25-J1-7
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-4B


	NetC2-25_J1-8
	Pins
	C2-25-J1-8
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-6B


	NetC2-25_J1-9
	Pins
	C2-25-J1-9
	L1:SEI_HAM3_Coil_BI-1-8B


	NetC2-30_J2-1
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-1B


	NetC2-30_J2-1
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-1B


	NetC2-30_J2-2
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-3B


	NetC2-30_J2-2
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-3B


	NetC2-30_J2-3
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-3
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-5B


	NetC2-30_J2-3
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-3
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-5B


	NetC2-30_J2-4
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-4
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-7B


	NetC2-30_J2-4
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-4
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-7B


	NetC2-30_J2-5
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-5
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-9B


	NetC2-30_J2-5
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-5
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-9B


	NetC2-30_J2-6
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-6
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-2B


	NetC2-30_J2-6
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-6
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-2B


	NetC2-30_J2-7
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-7
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-4B


	NetC2-30_J2-7
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-7
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-4B


	NetC2-30_J2-8
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-8
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-6B


	NetC2-30_J2-8
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-8
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-6B


	NetC2-30_J2-9
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-9
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-2-8B


	NetC2-30_J2-9
	Pins
	C2-30-J2-9
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-2-8B


	NetC2-31_J2-1
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-1B


	NetC2-31_J2-1
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-1
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-1B


	NetC2-31_J2-2
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-3B


	NetC2-31_J2-2
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-2
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-3B


	NetC2-31_J2-3
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-3
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-5B


	NetC2-31_J2-3
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-3
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-5B


	NetC2-31_J2-4
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-4
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-7B


	NetC2-31_J2-4
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-4
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-7B


	NetC2-31_J2-5
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-5
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-9B


	NetC2-31_J2-5
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-5
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-9B


	NetC2-31_J2-6
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-6
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-2B


	NetC2-31_J2-6
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-6
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-2B


	NetC2-31_J2-7
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-7
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-4B


	NetC2-31_J2-7
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-7
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-4B


	NetC2-31_J2-8
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-8
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-6B


	NetC2-31_J2-8
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-8
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-6B


	NetC2-31_J2-9
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-9
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BI-1-8B


	NetC2-31_J2-9
	Pins
	C2-31-J2-9
	L1:SEI_HAM3_ISI_BO-1-8B


	NetC2-34_J1-1
	Pins
	C2-34-J1-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-1B


	NetC2-34_J1-2
	Pins
	C2-34-J1-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-3B


	NetC2-34_J1-3
	Pins
	C2-34-J1-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-5B


	NetC2-34_J1-4
	Pins
	C2-34-J1-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-7B


	NetC2-34_J1-5
	Pins
	C2-34-J1-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-9B


	NetC2-34_J1-6
	Pins
	C2-34-J1-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-2B


	NetC2-34_J1-7
	Pins
	C2-34-J1-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-4B


	NetC2-34_J1-8
	Pins
	C2-34-J1-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-6B


	NetC2-34_J1-9
	Pins
	C2-34-J1-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-2-8B


	NetC2-36_J1-1
	Pins
	C2-36-J1-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-1B


	NetC2-36_J1-2
	Pins
	C2-36-J1-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-3B


	NetC2-36_J1-3
	Pins
	C2-36-J1-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-5B


	NetC2-36_J1-4
	Pins
	C2-36-J1-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-7B


	NetC2-36_J1-5
	Pins
	C2-36-J1-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-9B


	NetC2-36_J1-6
	Pins
	C2-36-J1-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-2B


	NetC2-36_J1-7
	Pins
	C2-36-J1-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-4B


	NetC2-36_J1-8
	Pins
	C2-36-J1-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-6B


	NetC2-36_J1-9
	Pins
	C2-36-J1-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_Coil_BI-1-8B


	NetC2-41_J2-1
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-1B


	NetC2-41_J2-1
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-1B


	NetC2-41_J2-2
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-3B


	NetC2-41_J2-2
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-3B


	NetC2-41_J2-3
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-5B


	NetC2-41_J2-3
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-5B


	NetC2-41_J2-4
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-7B


	NetC2-41_J2-4
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-7B


	NetC2-41_J2-5
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-9B


	NetC2-41_J2-5
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-9B


	NetC2-41_J2-6
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-2B


	NetC2-41_J2-6
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-2B


	NetC2-41_J2-7
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-4B


	NetC2-41_J2-7
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-4B


	NetC2-41_J2-8
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-6B


	NetC2-41_J2-8
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-8
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-6B


	NetC2-41_J2-9
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-2-8B


	NetC2-41_J2-9
	Pins
	C2-41-J2-9
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-2-8B


	NetC2-42_J2-1
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-1B


	NetC2-42_J2-1
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-1
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-1B


	NetC2-42_J2-2
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-3B


	NetC2-42_J2-2
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-2
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-3B


	NetC2-42_J2-3
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-5B


	NetC2-42_J2-3
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-3
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-5B


	NetC2-42_J2-4
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-7B


	NetC2-42_J2-4
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-4
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-7B


	NetC2-42_J2-5
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-9B


	NetC2-42_J2-5
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-5
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-9B


	NetC2-42_J2-6
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-2B


	NetC2-42_J2-6
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-6
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-2B


	NetC2-42_J2-7
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BI-1-4B


	NetC2-42_J2-7
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-7
	L1:SEI_HAM2_ISI_BO-1-4B


	NetC2-42_J2-8
	Pins
	C2-42-J2-8
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